11
14
16
25

30
31

18-22
23
27
28

29

30

14
17
25-27

21
22-24
28

15

20-21
21

22-31

'ﬁ LEGACY

Knights Unite Young's Jersey Dairy Day
Meet the Teacher Night

First Day of School
Senior/Kindergarten Tree Planting
Senior Escape

End Secondary Drop/Add Period
Picture Day (PK-6)

Picture Day (7-12)

Senior Silly Pictures (12)

Grandparent's Day

No School - Labor Day

Spirit Week

Homecoming

See You at the Pole

Prayer and Service Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences (PK-6)
No School (PK-6)

Parent/Teacher Conferences (PK-12)
No School (PK-12)

JH Bonfire

Picture Retake Day
Formal Senior Pictures
NHS Induction

Fall Festival

End of First Quarter
Secondary REVIVE! Week

LCA Spelling Bee (4-8)

Prayer and Service Day
Elementary Harvest Parties

No School - Thanksgiving Break
Giving Tuesday

Christmas Program (PK-4)

JH/HS Christmas Concert
Christmas Program (5-6)

All School Christmas Sing
Secondary Exams

Elementary Class Christmas Parties
Early Dismissal 1:00pm (PK-12)
End of 2nd Quarter

No School - Christmas Break

2023—2024 CALENDAR
All Grade Levels
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Secondary schedule only D Special event school day D: All school Late Start - 9:00 am

Some dates may be subject to change.

1-7

12
15
25
30

16

19

20-22

29

11-13
20
26
27

11
15-17
16
17
19-22
20
21
21-22
22

23

No School - Christmas Break

School Resumes

End of Secondary Drop/Add Period
No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Elementary Speech Meet

State of the School Address

Parent Teacher Conferences (PK-12)
No School (PK-12)

Winter Dance

Prayer and Service Day

Elementary Class Friendship Parties
No School - President's Day

End of 3rd Quarter

JH Play (6-8)

No School - Spring Break

4th Grade Mother Daughter Tea
LCA Gala

Secondary REVIVE! Week
Science Fair

No School - Good Friday

No School - Easter Break

Senior Chapel

5th/6th Grade Father Son Night
Spring Musical

Concert in the Park (JH/HS)
Prayer and Service Day

Spring Concert (5-6)

Spring Concerts (PK-4)

Prom

JH/HS Spring Concert

Senior Exams (12)

Kindergarten Graduation
Secondary Awards Assembly
Senior Trip

Elementary Field Day

Elementary Class Parties
Secondary Exams (7-11)
Elementary Awards Assembly

6th Grade Graduation

Early Dismissal 1:00pm (PK-11)
End of 4th Quarter

High School Graduation Rehearsal
High School Graduation Rev. 10-23



